
MC 450F FACTORY EDITION 2024 <2024><US><F0375X5>
TANK, SEAT

69146

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A54107613000 Fuel tank 1.00

2 79107011000 Seat holder screw 10.00

3 77707008144C1 Fuel tank cap cmpl. 1.00

4 A46007014000 Fuel tank role 3.00

5 0026060136 COLLAR SCREW M6X13 ISA30 3.00

6 79107013010 wire holder / fuel ventilation 1.00

7 78007000270 PVC-hose 5.6X10X270MM 1.00

8 A59008050000FBD Spoiler left with decal 1.00

9 A59008051000FBD Spoiler right with decal 1.00

10 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 4.00

11 A59008030000FBB Fuel tank fairing with decal 1.00



13 A59007040000FBB Seat cmpl. 1.00

14 A59007040050FBB Seat cover 1.00

15 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 1.00

16 50233041000 Pair of washers M6 NORDLOCK 1.00


